
Po     Nome                                      Società                                        Pp       Cat        Cat Età          Totale       Wilks           Luogo

 Stacco Donne Raw Sch

Classic StaccoMagnani Monica 163,5348120,5-4746,41Se At Pe Roma1 Master 1
Classic StaccoMancini Sabrina 159,8392134-5755,03Lions Powerlifting2 Junior
Classic StaccoManzari Nunzia 157,8355132-5754,86Functional Training3 Senior
Classic StaccoMazzantini Sara 151,1805151-7269,36Cocoon Ferrara4 Senior
Classic StaccoCipriano Maria Nunzia 148,7497122,5-5753,79Barbarian's Parma5 Senior
Classic StaccoPapapicco Anna Antonia 147,8678115-5249,94Functional Training6 Senior
Classic StaccoCampostrini Soledad 145,5545145-7269,1Atlantide R D Garda7 Senior
Classic StaccoPetroni Susanna 145,1907125,5-6357,22Tudor Bompa Prato8 Master 1
Classic StaccoSommavilla Ilaria 143,5316126,5-6358,66New Ragelift Caerano Tv9 Senior
Classic StaccoBarbieri Valentina 138,6815150-8478,55Forma Club Monza10 Senior
Classic StaccoPiga Carlotta 138,5881122,5-6358,88Tudor Bompa Prato11 Senior
Classic StaccoTonello Monica 135,0638120-6359,27Tudor Bompa Prato12 Master 1
Classic StaccoPedrocco Sabrina 134,4613112,5-5754,89Tudor Bompa Prato13 Senior
Classic StaccoArcari Emanuela 132,4183110-5754,39Toplifters Milano14 Senior
Classic StaccoMarzadro Eleonora 129,7915130-7269,64Powerlifting Genova15 Senior
Classic StaccoSanna Veronica 125,8254116-6362,18Lions Powerlifting16 Junior
Classic StaccoDi Manno Alessia 124,0129115-6362,66Lions Powerlifting17 Junior
Classic StaccoTabarelli De Fatis Debora 119,5553100-5754,87Body Planet Trento18 Senior
Classic StaccoMarchi Deborah 114,2023105-6361,96Atlantide R D Garda19 Senior
Classic StaccoSchiavo Laura 112,6419100-6359,21Barbarian's Parma20 Senior
Classic StaccoBarchiesi Silvia 109,2145115-8475,12Nirvana Club Senigallia21 Junior
Classic StaccoBalzani Barbara 107,922680-4746,8Iron Fist Torino22 Senior
Classic StaccoStradotto Giulietta 107,7342110-7271,63Iron Fist Torino23 Junior
Classic StaccoCerruto Anna 106,460092,5-6357,6Tudor Bompa Prato24 Senior
Classic StaccoPiazza Francesca 103,456290-6357,69Powerlifting Genova25 Junior
Classic StaccoGuerrieri Margherita 99,428182,5-5754,31Bologna Powerlifting26 Senior
Classic StaccoFornaciari Munira 98,275277,5-5250,86Barbarian's Parma27 Junior
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Classic StaccoMoretti Claudia 96,986685-6358,24Tudor Bompa Prato28 Subjunior
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-47
Classic StaccoMagnani Monica 163,5348120,546,41Se At Pe Roma1 Master 1
Classic StaccoBalzani Barbara 107,92268046,8Iron Fist Torino2 Senior

-52
Classic StaccoPapapicco Anna Antonia 147,867811549,94Functional Training1 Senior
Classic StaccoFornaciari Munira 98,275277,550,86Barbarian's Parma2 Junior

-57
Classic StaccoMancini Sabrina 159,839213455,03Lions Powerlifting1 Junior
Classic StaccoManzari Nunzia 157,835513254,86Functional Training2 Senior
Classic StaccoCipriano Maria Nunzia 148,7497122,553,79Barbarian's Parma3 Senior
Classic StaccoPedrocco Sabrina 134,4613112,554,89Tudor Bompa Prato4 Senior
Classic StaccoArcari Emanuela 132,418311054,39Toplifters Milano5 Senior
Classic StaccoTabarelli De Fatis Debora 119,555310054,87Body Planet Trento6 Senior
Classic StaccoGuerrieri Margherita 99,428182,554,31Bologna Powerlifting7 Senior

-63
Classic StaccoSommavilla Ilaria 143,5316126,558,66New Ragelift Caerano Tv1 Senior
Classic StaccoPetroni Susanna 145,1907125,557,22Tudor Bompa Prato2 Master 1
Classic StaccoPiga Carlotta 138,5881122,558,88Tudor Bompa Prato3 Senior
Classic StaccoTonello Monica 135,063812059,27Tudor Bompa Prato4 Master 1
Classic StaccoSanna Veronica 125,825411662,18Lions Powerlifting5 Junior
Classic StaccoDi Manno Alessia 124,012911562,66Lions Powerlifting6 Junior
Classic StaccoMarchi Deborah 114,202310561,96Atlantide R D Garda7 Senior
Classic StaccoSchiavo Laura 112,641910059,21Barbarian's Parma8 Senior
Classic StaccoCerruto Anna 106,460092,557,6Tudor Bompa Prato9 Senior
Classic StaccoPiazza Francesca 103,45629057,69Powerlifting Genova10 Junior
Classic StaccoMoretti Claudia 96,98668558,24Tudor Bompa Prato11 Subjunior
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-72
Classic StaccoMazzantini Sara 151,180515169,36Cocoon Ferrara1 Senior
Classic StaccoCampostrini Soledad 145,554514569,1Atlantide R D Garda2 Senior
Classic StaccoMarzadro Eleonora 129,791513069,64Powerlifting Genova3 Senior
Classic StaccoStradotto Giulietta 107,734211071,63Iron Fist Torino4 Junior

-84
Classic StaccoBarbieri Valentina 138,681515078,55Forma Club Monza1 Senior
Classic StaccoBarchiesi Silvia 109,214511575,12Nirvana Club Senigallia2 Junior
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Subjunior
Classic StaccoMoretti Claudia 96,986685-6358,24Tudor Bompa Prato1

Junior
Classic StaccoMancini Sabrina 159,8392134-5755,03Lions Powerlifting1
Classic StaccoSanna Veronica 125,8254116-6362,18Lions Powerlifting2
Classic StaccoDi Manno Alessia 124,0129115-6362,66Lions Powerlifting3
Classic StaccoBarchiesi Silvia 109,2145115-8475,12Nirvana Club Senigallia4
Classic StaccoStradotto Giulietta 107,7342110-7271,63Iron Fist Torino5
Classic StaccoPiazza Francesca 103,456290-6357,69Powerlifting Genova6
Classic StaccoFornaciari Munira 98,275277,5-5250,86Barbarian's Parma7

Senior
Classic StaccoManzari Nunzia 157,8355132-5754,86Functional Training1
Classic StaccoMazzantini Sara 151,1805151-7269,36Cocoon Ferrara2
Classic StaccoCipriano Maria Nunzia 148,7497122,5-5753,79Barbarian's Parma3
Classic StaccoPapapicco Anna Antonia 147,8678115-5249,94Functional Training4
Classic StaccoCampostrini Soledad 145,5545145-7269,1Atlantide R D Garda5
Classic StaccoSommavilla Ilaria 143,5316126,5-6358,66New Ragelift Caerano Tv6
Classic StaccoBarbieri Valentina 138,6815150-8478,55Forma Club Monza7
Classic StaccoPiga Carlotta 138,5881122,5-6358,88Tudor Bompa Prato8
Classic StaccoPedrocco Sabrina 134,4613112,5-5754,89Tudor Bompa Prato9
Classic StaccoArcari Emanuela 132,4183110-5754,39Toplifters Milano10
Classic StaccoMarzadro Eleonora 129,7915130-7269,64Powerlifting Genova11
Classic StaccoTabarelli De Fatis Debora 119,5553100-5754,87Body Planet Trento12
Classic StaccoMarchi Deborah 114,2023105-6361,96Atlantide R D Garda13
Classic StaccoSchiavo Laura 112,6419100-6359,21Barbarian's Parma14
Classic StaccoBalzani Barbara 107,922680-4746,8Iron Fist Torino15
Classic StaccoCerruto Anna 106,460092,5-6357,6Tudor Bompa Prato16
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Classic StaccoGuerrieri Margherita 99,428182,5-5754,31Bologna Powerlifting17
Master 1

Classic StaccoMagnani Monica 163,5348120,5-4746,41Se At Pe Roma1
Classic StaccoPetroni Susanna 145,1907125,5-6357,22Tudor Bompa Prato2
Classic StaccoTonello Monica 135,0638120-6359,27Tudor Bompa Prato3


